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Radiologická klinika
	 
	Záznam o opakování vyšetření: 
	Radiologická klinika
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
Vyhodnocení indikátoru kvality za 1. pololetí 2023


	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pracoviště
	Celkem
	důvod opakování
	zamítnuté
	vyšetření
	% opakování

	
	
	expozice
	projekce
	kolimace
	pohyb pac.
	jiné
	rad. asistentem
	radiologem
	
	

	CRTG vyš. 1
	17
	4
	9
	3
	0
	1
	16
	1
	1348
	1,26

	CRTG vyš. 2
	75
	3
	39
	12
	8
	13
	73
	2
	8244
	0,91

	CRTG vyš. 3
	239
	4
	106
	60
	40
	29
	237
	2
	28415
	0,84

	CT1
	20
	3
	0
	0
	5
	12
	12
	8
	8830
	0,23

	CT2
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	2422
	0,04

	CT3
	10
	0
	0
	0
	3
	7
	9
	1
	4322
	0,23

	DK
	15
	1
	2
	1
	9
	2
	15
	0
	1139
	1,31

	Onkologie
	47
	0
	35
	1
	5
	6
	47
	0
	8918
	0,53

	Ortopedie
	65
	0
	47
	1
	10
	7
	65
	0
	14819
	0,44

	Mamografie
	3
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	3
	0
	4356
	0,07

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celkem
	492
	15
	241
	78
	80
	78
	478
	14
	82813
	Průměr v %

	%
	100
	3
	49
	15,9
	16,2
	15,9
	97
	3
	
	0,59
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